Electrofusion fittings
Fusion Group Limited   |   Smeckley Wood Close   |   Chesterfield Trading Estate
Chesterfield   |   Derbyshire   |   S41 9PZ   |   United Kingdom
UK Sales - T: +44 (0)1246 455998   |   F: +44 (0)1246 261785   |   e: sales@fusionprovida.com
International Sales - T: +44  (0)1246 268666   |   F: +44 (0)1246 268052   |   e: international@fusiongroup.com
FITTING CODE FITTING SIZE L (mm) L1 (mm) FUSION TIME
(secs)
COOLING TIME
(mins) WEIGHT (kg) BOX
QUANTITY
 HBSHA90X80KR 90mm x 80K 455 124 160 10 6.6 1
 HBSHA110X80KR 110mm x 80K 455 121 120 10 6.55 1
 HBSHA125X80KR 125mm x 80K 455 114 120 10 6.5 1
 HBSHA160X80KR 160mm x 80K 455 110 120 10 7.64 1
 HBSHA180X80KR 180mm x 80K 455 100 120 10 7.6 1
 HBSHA200X80KR 200mm x 80K 455 115 120 10 10 1
 HBSHA225X80KR 225mm x 80K 455 112 120 10 10.2 1
 HBSHA250X80KR 250mm x 80K 455 120 120 10 10.27 1
HYDRANT BRANCH
SADDLE KIT
PE100 Black  -  Water PN16
Kit: E/F hydrant branch saddle, coupler1, riser, flange
gasket, backing ring2, bolts2, nuts2, washers2
1 Coupler in kit is 90mm - see coupler chart
for dimensional details
2 Rilsan coated